2018 Region |V Contest

Final Overall Results

10/29/18 - 11/2/18
Hosted by Central Texas College
KILE

Aircraft Preflight Inspection

Elapsed Tie
Rank Contestants Team Score Time Break
1 Contestant Noah 1213 LeTourneau 51.00 0:14:50 0.00
Bronner University -
Longview
2 Contestant Jonathan 1220 LeTourneau 47.00 0:14:33 0.00
Rurup University -
Longview
3 Contestant Coleman 1017 Central Texas 43.00 0:14:44 0.00
Bass College
4 Contestant Matt Tutor 1116 Delta State 41.00 0:15:00 0.00
University
5 Contestant Shawn 1012 Central Texas 39.00 0:15:00 0.00
Tschoepe College
6 Contestant Tyler 1313 Lousiana Tech 34.00 0:15:00 0.00
Ducote University
7 Contestant Kennon 1412 Texas State 33.00 0:14:25 0.00
Hammes Technical
College
8 Contestant Lauren 1411 Texas State 32.00 0:13:43 0.00
Yates Technical
College
9 Contestant Madison 1317 Lousiana Tech 30.00 0:10:50 0.00
Perry University
10 Contestant Matthew 1112 Delta State 29.00 0:10:00 0.00

Hill University

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

Judges
Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Aircraft Recognition

Rank Contestants

10

11

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Silas Stanton

Keenan
Yannibelli

Jeff
Rosinbaum

Simon
Awcock

Zachery
Longenecker

Shawn
Tschoepe

Cary Conley

Everett
Magaw

Trevor
Baldwin

Michael
Lairson

Ethan Wood

1221

1223

1219

1212

1217

1012

1312

1316

1018

1410

1414

Team

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

Central
Texas
College

Lousiana
Tech
University

Lousiana
Tech
University

Central
Texas
College

Texas State
Technical
College

Texas State
Technical
College

Correct
(Entire
test incl.
fill-ins)

116.00

109.00

109.00

108.00

101.00

86.00

81.00

72.00

63.00

62.00

58.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

12.00

13.00

7.00

13.00

12.00

6.00

0.00

2.00

5.00

2.00

5.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

Judges
Points

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00



Rank Contestants

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

21

22

23

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Nathan
George

Ryan Walker

Fabian
Kiedels

Tyler Ducote

Ben Johnson

Hunter
Chandler

Ryan Palmer

Matt Tutor

Andrew
Soliman

Coleman
Bass

Parker
Tomlinson

Lauren Yates

1015

1321

1413

1313

1315

1115

1118

1116

1014

1017

1117

1411

Team

Central
Texas
College

Lousiana
Tech
University

Texas State
Technical
College

Lousiana
Tech
University

Lousiana
Tech
University

Delta State
University

Delta State
University

Delta State
University

Central
Texas
College

Central
Texas
College

Delta State
University

Texas State
Technical
College

Correct
(Entire
test incl.
fill-ins)

57.00

57.00

57.00

54.00

53.00

52.00

51.00

50.00

50.00

49.00

45.00

43.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

6.00

5.00

3.00

3.00

0.00

6.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

1.50

1.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

6.50

6.50

5.00

4.00

3.00



Rank Contestants

24 Contestant Kennon 1412
Hammes

25 Contestant Matthew Hill 1112
Competition Safety Award

Rank Team

1 Central Texas College

Team

Texas State
Technical
College

Delta State
University

Rank

0.00

Correct

(Entire Correct
testincl. Fillln
fill-ins) Answers

40.00 0.00

37.00 6.00
NC Points
0.00

Tie NC
Break Points

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Judges Points

0.00

Judges
Points

2.00

1.00



Computer Accuracy

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

James Hulsey

Jonathan Rurup

Samuel
CentenoMartinez

David Erikson

Danielle Teter

Ryan Walker

Nathan George

Ethan Wood

Matthew Hill

Kennon Hammes

Ben Johnson

Josiah Whatley

Hunter Chandler

1215

1220

1214

1218

1320

1321

1015

1414

1112

1412

1315

1011

1115

Team

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Central Texas
College

Texas State
Technical
College

Delta State
University

Texas State
Technical
College

Lousiana Tech
University

Central Texas
College

Delta State
University

Correct

39.00

38.00

36.00

29.00

26.00

25.00

23.00

22.00

20.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

Elapsed
Time

0:58:40

0:46:05

0:52:17

0:56:50

0:57:56

0:59:29

0:49:35

0:59:48

0:51:14

0:56:17

0:50:34

0:56:12

0:40:41

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

Judges
Points

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00



Rank Contestants

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Matt Tutor

Fabian Kiedels

Alex Griffin

Shawn Tschoepe

Trevor Baldwin

Lauren Yates

Ryan Palmer

Tyler Spidell

Everett Magaw

Michael Lairson

Tyler Ducote

Josh Kelly

1116

1413

1113

1012

1018

1411

1118

1013

1316

1410

1313

1216

Team

Delta State
University

Texas State
Technical
College

Delta State
University

Central Texas
College

Central Texas
College

Texas State
Technical
College

Delta State
University

Central Texas
College

Lousiana Tech
University

Texas State
Technical
College

Lousiana Tech
University

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

Correct

17.00

17.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

13.00

11.00

Elapsed
Time

0:48:15

0:53:40

0:42:15

0:46:10

0:55:12

0:49:45

0:55:56

0:59:07

1:00:00

0:54:04

1:00:00

0:33:22

NC
Points

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Flight Events Championship

Rank Team

1 Central Texas College

2 LeTourneau University - Longview
3 Lousiana Tech University

4 Delta State University

5 Texas State Technical College

Ground Events Championship

Rank Team

1 LeTourneau University - Longview
2 Lousiana Tech University

3 Central Texas College

4 Texas State Technical College

5 Delta State University

Points

412.00

371.00

284.00

261.00

133.00

Points

328.00

184.00

172.50

143.00

112.50



Ground Trainer

Rank Contestants

10

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Thomas Alley

Josiah
Whatley

Ben White

Jeff Wilson

Thomas
Schmitt

Matthew Hill
Matt Tutor

Madison
Perry

Michael
Lairson

Ethan Wood

1211

1011

1224

1010

1318

1112

1116

1317

1410

1414

Team

LeTourneau University -
Longview

Central Texas College

LeTourneau University -
Longview

Central Texas College

Lousiana Tech University

Delta State University
Delta State University

Lousiana Tech University

Texas State Technical
College

Texas State Technical
College

Score

5,742.00

5,842.00

7,110.00

9,5615.00

11,684.00

11,768.00

15,629.00

17,472.00

19,893.00

22,857.00

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

Judges

Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00
4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Message Drop

Rank Contestants

10

Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Ryan Hudson
Parker Tomlinson
Shawn Tschoepe
Nathan George

Tyler Ducote

Ben Johnson

David Erikson

Thomas Alley

Jeff Wilson
Coleman Bass
Ryan Palmer
Hunter Chandler

Danai Fury

Cary Conley

Andrew Soliman
Shawn Tschoepe

Keenan Yannibelli

Jeff Rosinbaum

Kennon Hammes

1111

1117

1012

1015

1313

1315

1218

1211

1010

1017

1118

1115

1314

1312

1014

1012

1223

1219

1412

Team

Delta State University
Delta State University
Central Texas College
Central Texas College

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

LeTourneau University
- Longview

LeTourneau University
- Longview

Central Texas College
Central Texas College
Delta State University
Delta State University

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Central Texas College
Central Texas College

LeTourneau University
- Longview

LeTourneau University
- Longview

Texas State Technical
College

Score

83.00

128.00

131.00

136.00

137.00

144.00

187.00

196.00

220.00

288.00

NC
Points

20.00

0.00

19.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

17.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

13.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

11.00

Judges
Points

22.00
0.00
21.00
0.00

20.00

0.00

19.00

0.00

18.00
0.00
17.00
0.00

16.00

0.00

15.00
0.00

14.00

0.00

13.00



Rank Contestants

Pilot

11 Dropmaster

Pilot

12 Dropmaster

Pilot

13 Dropmaster

Pilot

14 Dropmaster

Pilot

15 Dropmaster
Pilot

16 Dropmaster

Pilot

17 Dropmaster
Pilot

18 Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Fabian Kiedels

Michael Lairson

Ethan Wood

Simon Awcock

Erica Swenson

Madison Perry

Danielle Teter

Thomas Schmitt

Ryan Walker

Dalton Turner
Ryan Hudson

Zachery
Longenecker

Josh Kelly

Nathan George
Trevor Baldwin

Tyler Swenson

Everett Magaw

Hunter Chandler

1413

1410

1414

1212

1222

1317

1320

1318

1321

1114

1111

1217

1216

1015

1018

1319

1316

1115

Team

Texas State Technical
College

Texas State Technical
College

Texas State Technical
College

LeTourneau University
- Longview

LeTourneau University
- Longview

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Delta State University
Delta State University

LeTourneau University
- Longview

LeTourneau University
- Longview

Central Texas College
Central Texas College

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Delta State University

Score

298.00

304.00

325.00

341.00

378.00

438.00

469.00

526.00

DQ

NC

Points

0.00

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

0.00

12.00

0.00

11.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00
0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00
0.00

5.00

0.00

0.00



Rank Contestants
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Matt Tutor

Tyler Spidell
Josiah Whatley
Parker Tomlinson
Matthew Hill

Samuel
CentenoMartinez

Jonathan Rurup

1116

1013

1011

1117

1112

1214

1220

Team

Delta State University
Central Texas College
Central Texas College
Delta State University
Delta State University

LeTourneau University
- Longview

LeTourneau University
- Longview

Score

DQ

DQ

DQ

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00



Power-Off Landing

Rank Contestants

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Trevor
Baldwin

Jeff Wilson

James Hulsey

Josiah
Whatley

Ben White

Coleman Bass

Jeff
Rosinbaum

Matthew Hill

Thomas Alley

Josh Kelly

Hunter
Chandler

Matt Tutor

Parker
Tomlinson

Ethan Wood

Danielle Teter

Everett

Magaw

Ben Johnson

1018

1010

1215

1011

1224

1017

1219

1112

1211

1216

1115

1116

1117

1414

1320

1316

1315

Team

Central Texas College

Central Texas College

LeTourneau University -

Longview

Central Texas College

LeTourneau University -

Longview

Central Texas College

LeTourneau University -

Longview

Delta State University

LeTourneau University -

Longview

LeTourneau University -

Longview

Delta State University

Delta State University

Delta State University

Texas State Technical

College

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Score

9.00 0.00
57.00 0.00
85.00 0.00
138.00 0.00
235.00 0.00
272.00 0.00
276.00 0.00
371.00 0.00
485.00 0.00
491.00 0.00
506.00 0.00
700.00 0.00
763.00 0.00
785.00 0.00
800.00 0.00
970.00 0.00
1,143.00 0.00

Tiebreak

NC
Points

40.00

38.00

36.00

34.00

32.00

30.00

28.00

26.00

24.00

22.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

Judges
Points

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00



Rank Contestants

18 Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Shawn 1012
Tschoepe

Fabian 1413
Kiedels

Thomas 1318
Schmitt

Ryan Hudson 1111

Tyler Ducote 1313

Team

Central Texas College

Texas State Technical
College

Lousiana Tech
University

Delta State University

Lousiana Tech
University

Score

1,410.00

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

Red Baron Team Sportsmanship Award

Rank

Team

Central Texas College

Rank

1.00

SAFECON Championship

Rank

Team

LeTourneau University - Longview

Central Texas College

Lousiana Tech University

Delta State University

Texas State Technical College

NC Points

0.00

NC

Judges

Tiebreak Points Points
0.00 6.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
Judges Points

0.00

Points

699.00

584.50

468.00

373.50

276.00



Short Field Landing

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Ben White

Trevor Baldwin
Ryan Walker

Thomas Alley

Ryan Hudson
Danielle Teter

Jeff
Rosinbaum

Tyler Spidell

Ethan Wood

Shawn
Tschoepe

Cary Conley
Matthew Hill

Josiah
Whatley

Matt Tutor

Everett
Magaw

Coleman Bass

Fabian Kiedels

Parker
Tomlinson

James Hulsey

1224

1018

1321

1211

1111

1320

1219

1013

1414

1012

1312

1112

1011

1116

1316

1017

1413

1117

1215

Team

LeTourneau University -
Longview

Central Texas College
Lousiana Tech University

LeTourneau University -
Longview

Delta State University
Lousiana Tech University

LeTourneau University -
Longview

Central Texas College

Texas State Technical
College

Central Texas College

Lousiana Tech University
Delta State University

Central Texas College

Delta State University

Lousiana Tech University

Central Texas College

Texas State Technical
College

Delta State University

LeTourneau University -
Longview

Score

4.00

102.00

214.00

261.00

298.00

320.00

359.00

366.00

424.00

500.00

510.00

545.00

570.00

651.00

670.00

681.00

704.00

800.00

900.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

40.00

38.00

36.00

34.00

32.00

30.00

28.00

26.00

24.00

22.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

Judges
Points

22.00

21.00
20.00

19.00

18.00
17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00
11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00



Rank Contestants

20

Pilot Tyler Ducote

Pilot Josh Kelly

Pilot Hunter
Chandler

1313

1216

1115

Team
Lousiana Tech University

LeTourneau University -
Longview

Delta State University

Score

925.00

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

2.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

3.00

0.00

0.00



Simulated Comprehensive Aircraft Navigation

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Ben White

Thomas
Alley

Josh Kelly

Riley
Wishon

Danielle
Teter

Ethan Wood

Nathan
George

Erica
Swenson

Josiah
Whatley

Thomas
Schmitt

Danai Fury
Michael
Lairson

Matt Tutor

Jeff Wilson

1224

1211

1216

1225

1320

1414

1015

1222

1011

1318

1314

1410

1116

1010

Team

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

Lousiana Tech
University

Texas State

Technical College

Central Texas
College

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

Central Texas
College

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Texas State

Technical College

Delta State
University

Central Texas
College

Correct

34.00

31.00

24.00

23.00

23.00

23.00

20.00

20.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

Elapsed
Time

1:08:49

1:09:10

1:05:57

1:04:18

1:09:16

1:10:00

1:00:19

1:09:00

1:07:47

1:08:12

1:09:48

1:10:00

0:52:32

1:07:43

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

Judges
Points

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00



Rank Contestants

15 Contestant Lauren
Yates
16 Contestant Parker
Tomlinson
17 Contestant Madison
Perry
18 Contestant Kennon
Hammes
19 Contestant Shawn
Tschoepe
20 Contestant Hunter
Chandler
21 Contestant Fabian
Kiedels
22 Contestant Coleman
Bass

23 Contestant  Tyler
Swenson

24 Contestant Ryan
Palmer

25 Contestant Dalton
Turner

1411

1117

1317

1412

1012

1115

1413

1017

1319

1118

1114

Team

Texas State
Technical College

Delta State
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Texas State
Technical College

Central Texas
College

Delta State
University

Texas State
Technical College

Central Texas
College

Lousiana Tech
University

Delta State
University

Delta State
University

Correct

16.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

12.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

Elapsed

Time

1:08:52

0:56:54

1:01:29

1:01:56

0:47:43

0:53:00

1:08:31

1:01:10

1:06:37

0:51:03

0:55:11

NC

Points

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Top Pilot

Rank Contestant

1 Ben White

2 Thomas
Alley

3 Trevor
Baldwin

4 Matt Tutor

5 Ethan
Wood

6 Danielle
Teter

7 Shawn
Tschoepe

8 Josiah
Whatley

9 Ryan
Walker

10 Ryan
Hudson

11 Jeff Wilson

12 Thomas
Schmitt

13 James
Hulsey

1224

1211

1018

1116

1414

1320

1012

1011

1321

1111

1010

1318

1215

Team

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

Central Texas
College

Delta State
University

Texas State
Technical
College

Lousiana Tech
University

Central Texas
College

Central Texas
College

Lousiana Tech
University

Delta State
University

Central Texas
College

Lousiana Tech
University

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

Total
Points

150.00

137.00

110.00

107.00

100.00

96.00

84.00

81.00

70.00

66.00

62.00

59.00

40.00

First Tie Break
(Computer
Accuracy)

0.00

0.00

3.00

7.00

13.00

16.00

4.00

9.00

15.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20.00

Second Tie Break
(Aircraft
Recognition)

0.00

0.00

12.00

1.50

10.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Third Tie
Break
(Message
Drop)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19.00

0.00

0.00

20.00

16.00

7.00

0.00



Top Scoring Contestant

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

21

22

23

24

25

Contestant

Ben White
Thomas Alley
Trevor Baldwin
Ethan Wood
Shawn Tschoepe
Matt Tutor
Danielle Teter
Ryan Walker
Josiah Whatley
Coleman Bass
Ryan Hudson
Matthew Hill
Jeff Wilson

Jeff Rosinbaum
Thomas Schmitt
James Hulsey
Fabian Kiedels
Michael Lairson
Tyler Ducote
Nathan George
Josh Kelly
Kennon Hammes
Jonathan Rurup
Madison Perry

Everett Magaw

1224

1211

1018

1414

1012

1116

1320

1321

1011

1017

1111

1112

1010

1219

1318

1215

1413

1410

1313

1015

1216

1412

1220

1317

1316

Team

LeTourneau University - Longview
LeTourneau University - Longview
Central Texas College

Texas State Technical College
Central Texas College

Delta State University

Lousiana Tech University
Lousiana Tech University

Central Texas College

Central Texas College

Delta State University

Delta State University

Central Texas College
LeTourneau University - Longview
Lousiana Tech University
LeTourneau University - Longview
Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College
Lousiana Tech University

Central Texas College
LeTourneau University - Longview
Texas State Technical College
LeTourneau University - Longview
Lousiana Tech University

Lousiana Tech University

Points

150.00

137.00

125.00

123.00

122.00

115.50

112.00

93.00

90.00

88.00

86.00

82.00

78.00

74.00

66.00

60.00

51.00

42.00

41.00

41.00

40.00

39.00

38.00

37.00

35.00



Rank

26

26

28

29

30

31

31

33

34

35

35

37

37

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Contestant
David Erikson
Cary Conley
Hunter Chandler
Keenan Yannibelli
Parker Tomlinson
Simon Awcock
Tyler Spidell
Danai Fury

Ben Johnson

Lauren Yates

Zachery Longenecker

Noah Bronner
Silas Stanton

Ryan Palmer

Samuel CentenoMartinez

Riley Wishon
Andrew Soliman
Erica Swenson
Dalton Turner
Alex Giriffin

Tyler Swenson

1218

1312

1115

1223

117

1212

1013

1314

1315

1411

1217

1213

1221

1118

1214

1225

1014

1222

1114

1113

1319

Team

LeTourneau University - Longview
Lousiana Tech University

Delta State University
LeTourneau University - Longview
Delta State University
LeTourneau University - Longview
Central Texas College

Lousiana Tech University
Lousiana Tech University

Texas State Technical College
LeTourneau University - Longview
LeTourneau University - Longview
LeTourneau University - Longview
Delta State University
LeTourneau University - Longview
LeTourneau University - Longview
Central Texas College
LeTourneau University - Longview
Delta State University

Delta State University

Lousiana Tech University

Points

34.00

34.00

33.00

31.00

27.00

26.00

26.00

24.00

23.00

21.00

21.00

20.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

14.50

13.00

6.00

5.00

3.00



Traditional Navigation

Rank Contestants

1 Pilot

Safety
Observer

2 Pilot

Safety
Observer

3 Pilot

Safety
Observer

4 Pilot

Safety
Observer

5 Pilot

Safety
Observer

6 Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Thomas Alley

Noah Bronner

Shawn Tschoepe

Josiah Whatley

Matt Tutor

Ryan Palmer

Ryan Hudson

Dalton Turner

Trevor Baldwin

Tyler Spidell

Coleman Bass

Jeff Wilson

Hunter Chandler

Parker Tomlinson

Jonathan Rurup

1211

1213

1012

1011

1116

1118

111

1114

1018

1013

1017

1010

1115

1117

1220

Team

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

Central Texas
College

Central Texas
College

Delta State
University

Delta State
University

Delta State
University

Delta State
University

Central Texas
College

Central Texas
College

Central Texas
College

Central Texas
College

Delta State
University

Delta State
University

LeTourneau
University -
Longview

Score

370.09

626.51

642.91

656.48

1,360.85

2,041.70

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

40.00

0.00

38.00

0.00

36.00

0.00

34.00

0.00

32.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



NC Judges

Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak Points Points
Safety Samuel 1214 LeTourneau 0.00 0.00
Observer CentenoMartinez University -

Longview

Unlimited Navigation

NC Judges
Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak Points Points
1 Pilot Ben White 1224 LeTourneau 72.00 0.00 40.00 6.00
University -
Longview
Safety James 1215 LeTourneau 0.00 0.00
Observer Hulsey University -
Longview
2 Pilot Danielle 1320 Lousiana Tech 565.32 0.00 38.00 5.00
Teter University
Safety Tyler 1313 Lousiana Tech 0.00 0.00
Observer Ducote University
3 Pilot Ethan 1414 Texas State 804.94 0.00 36.00 4.00
Wood Technical College
Safety Lauren 1411 Texas State 0.00 0.00
Observer Yates Technical College
4 Pilot Ryan 1321 Lousiana Tech 854.00 0.00 34.00 3.00
Walker University
Safety Everett 1316 Lousiana Tech 0.00 0.00
Observer Magaw University
5 Pilot Thomas 1318 Lousiana Tech 1,112.33 0.00 32.00 2.00
Schmitt University
Safety Ben 1315 Lousiana Tech 0.00 0.00
Observer Johnson University
6 Pilot Fabian 1413 Texas State 1,188.02 0.00 30.00 1.00
Kiedels Technical College
Safety Kennon 1412 Texas State 0.00 0.00

Observer Hammes Technical College



